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Alberto Ordoiiez Losada
Nacho Garcia Suarez

Félix Macias Diéguez
Ménica Alvarez Figueroa

Jose Manuel Mora Aguirre
Ivan Bajo Lama

Alberto Sansegundo Melero
Eva Navas Rodriguez

Fco. Javier Ferrero Weruaga
Adrian Rodriguez Moreda

Ivan Vazquez Castro
Diego Vazquez Castro

Ricardo Villa Vallina
David Fernandez Villa

Mavilio Santos Ponte
Gumersindo Antén Sanchez

Alberto Nimo Suarez
Jose Antonio Pintor Bouzas

Albino Lépez Garabatos
Martin Segade Enjamio

Jose Antonio Martin Diaz
Fco. Javier Martin Diaz

Alfredo Tamés Rodriguez
Ramon Suarez Sanchez

Alberto Alonso Merayo
Ivan Rellan Lépez

Alfredo Sal Mateu
Javier Martinez Martinez

Emilio Alvarez Fernandez
Asel Martinez Fernandez

Oscar Fernandez Méndez
Diego Paderne Rodriguez

Fco. Javier Fernandez
Villanueva
Johnnie Omente Méndez

Cristian Serrano Alejos
Angel Marifio Villar

Martin Lopez Alvarez
Tania Vazquez Rabade

Ismael Garcia Peén
Héctor Garcia Castaiio

Eco Modular
Volkswagen Polo N5

Team Repauto
Subaru Impreza WRX
STI

Escuderia Moscona
Peugeot 205 Rallye

FMC Ucav Racing
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
X

Villa de Cacabelos
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
VI

Villa de Cacabelos
Ford Fiesta R2

Carbayin Motor Club
Citroen DS3 R3T

Team Repauto
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Vil

Lalin Deza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
R4

Lalin Deza
Ford Fiesta R2

Team Repauto
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
X

Villa de Llanes
Suzuki Swift Sport

Villa de Cacabelos
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
VI

El Bierzo Racing
Renault Clio F2000

Eco Modular
Citroen Saxo

JM Racing
Renault Clio Williams

Villa de Cacabelos
Renault Clio Sport

Team Repauto
Bmw 325i E36

Mifio Lugo
Suzuki Swift Sport

Club Automévil Siero
Mini JCW Rallye
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N (2°)
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5(19)

5(2°)

2(1°

5(39)

5 (4°)
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4 (2°)
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3(3°)

2(39)

3 (4°)

2 (49

4 (3°)

2 (5%

4 (4°)

30:28,000

30:39,300

30:51,000

31:13,700

31:44,700

32:06,700

32:36,400

32:42,600

33:01,600

34:08,600

34:16,300

34:18,800

34:25,400

34:29,100

34:38,900

35:14,000

35:35,900

35:37,000

35:50,600

35:55,700

+00:00,000

+00:11,300

+00:23,000

+00:45,700

+01:16,700

+01:38,700

+02:08,400

+02:14,600

+02:33,600

+03:40,600

+03:48,300

+03:50,800

+03:57,400

+ 04:01,100

+04:10,900

+ 04:46,000

+05:07,900

+ 05:09,000

+05:22,600

+ 05:27,700
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Borja Rodil Igén
Carlos Alvarez Garcia

Oscar Rodriguez Garcia
Ivan Fernandez Lopez

Abel Garcia Garcia
Laura Gonzalez Arias

Arturo Acitores Miguel
Rafael Gonzalez Rodriguez

Héctor Martinez Orallo
Diego Fernandez Sierra

David Rodriguez Barreal
Juan Maceda Loureiro

Jose Manuel Ferreiro Garcia

Rocio Lépez Ferreiro

Gabriel Moran Losada
Saul De Andrés Yebra

Héctor Martinez Pérez
Alejandro Coco Fernandez

Daniel Martin Galan
Raquel Ruiz Arias

Andoni Magadan Gonzalez
Edgar Alvarez

Jose Manuel Fernandez
Rivera
Francisco Lopez Lopez

Jose Manuel Cosmen
Gonzalez
Clara Cosmen Villanueva

Samuel Rodriguez
Bernandez
Ricardo Gonzalez Faria

Samuel Fernandez Gavela
Luis Lopez Pérez

Julio Marcos Marcos
Alvaro Macias Martin

Juan Manuel Carballo
Fernandez
Ismael Iglesias Seara

Pablo Martinez Joglar
Sergio Rodriguez Iglesias

Adrian Granda Alvarez
Ivan Garcia Poladura

Javier Rodriguez Cruz
Natalia Aldegunde Louzao

David Gonzalez Vazquez
David Vaz Vazquez

Antonio Fernandez
Valcarcel
Francisco Otero Bande

Villa de Cacabelos
Citroen Saxo

Team Repauto
Opel Kadett GSi 16v

Cars Competicion
Peugeot 106 S16

Automoto Soria
Bmw 318 IS

Team Repauto
Peugeot 206 XS

Sarria Motor
Citroen Saxo

JM Racing
Citroen C2

Villa de Cacabelos
Suzuki Swift Sport

El Bierzo Racing
Opel Astra GSI

Escuderia Milenio
Citroen Saxo

Villa de Cacabelos
Renault Clio 16v

Sarria Motor
Peugeot 106

Laciana Motor
Renault Clio 16v

Escuderia Surco
Citroen C2 GT

El Bierzo Racing
Bmw 316i E46
Escuderia Ordemots
Peugeot 206 RC

Escuderia Luintra
Seat 124

Team Repauto
Renault Clio Sport

Cars Competicion
Ford Fiesta

Galicia Motorsport
Citroen Saxo

Congostra Team
Sanxenxo
Volkswagen Polo

Terra Cha Sport

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
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XP
(24°)
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2 (11°)
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2 (12°)
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2 (13°)

4 (5°)

3 (89

3(99

3 (10°)

1(2°)

2 (14°)

2 (15°)

5 (8°)

35:58,400

36:06,400

36:08,700

36:13,300

36:25,500

36:28,900

36:47,500

37:15,500

37:20,000

37:28,600

37:35,000

37:50,300

37:58,500

38:09,700

38:13,900

38:14,800

39:06,500

39:19,800

39:22,800

39:58,400

40:29,100

41:37,900

+05:30,400

+ 05:38,400

+05:40,700

+05:45,300

+ 05:57,500

+06:00,900

+06:19,500

+06:47,500

+06:52,000

+07:00,600

+07:07,000

+07:22,300

+07:30,500

+07:41,700

+ 07:45,900

+ 07:46,800

+08:38,500

+08:51,800

+ 08:54,800

+09:30,400

+10:01,100

+11:09,900



DE CACABELOS ALLYSPRINT DE LA MENCIA | %

Jesus Manuel Mourelos Mifio Lugo
0 (+) . .
43 44 Varela Suzuki Swift Sport N (4°) 1 (39 43:06,300 +12:38,300
Carlos De la Torre Tante

Roberto Alvarez Diaz Jose Manuel Racing XP o . ]
44 38 Loris Sanmiguel Fuentes Peugeot 206 (26°) 3 (19 44:40,300 +14:12,300
Israel Martinez Gonzalez El Bierzo Racing XP o . .
45 21 Rubén Barciela Fernandez  Renault Clio 270 3(12°)  47:04900  +16:36,900
46 58 Daniel Gonzalez Sanz Villa de Cacabelos N3 (2°9) 1 (49) 55:32,000 + 25:04,000

Jorge Gonzalez Sanz Dacia Sandero




